Statement of Operating Revenue(3520 JVE) Unit:NTD'000

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

As of The End The

Year 2021 Year 2020 (tl)r%%?;s%) 2 Like Mopt CAnERpOring ([IJZC%%SSZ)
2021 2020
12 - 190,443 - - 1,107,314 -
11 - 126,706 - = 916,871 -
10 - 71,730 - - 790,165 -
09 - 83,267 - - 718,435 -
08 - 108,610 - - 635,168 =
o7 - 122,672 - - 526,558 -
06 = 93,397 = = 403,886 =
05 B 79,013 B = 310,489 B
04 - 100,203 - - 231,476 -
03 - 49,132 - = 131,273 -
02 49,941 33,474 49.19 125,873 82,141 53.24

01 75,932 48,667 56.02 75,932 48,667 56.02



